

Giles Klan—

5th Bill 47

Sch. XIV form No. 13

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Re-Abstract of cost</u>					
N/work :- Cost of Road &					
CD from Baramulla to					
Mallah Paschim talu.					
N/Agency :- Gurdas Khay,					
Laxmi Nagar, Kotwali					
Chauk, Madhubani.					
A.No :- ISSBD/2020-21					
Date of start :- 23.06.2020					
Date of completion :- 22.06.2021					
Actual date of completion :- 01/03/2023.					

work done

further Measurement

NIL

Ji

27/04/2023

JR

Particulars	Detail of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	I	II	
① p.v. & lining of working bench mark pillars do ———— etc.				
Qty = 10 Nos vide (41) @ Rs. 2416.04/No ———— Rs. 24160.00				
② clearing & grubbing of land do ———— etc.				
Qty = 0.305 Hect vide (41) @ Rs. 51133.76/Hect ———— Rs. 15596.0				
③ Casts of embankment with approved Material do ———— etc.				
(i) Up to 1000.00 m load				

Qty = 325.62 m ³ vide (41) @ Rs. 175.23/m ³ ———— Rs. 57055.00				
(ii) Up to 100m load				
Qty = 1302.47 m ³ vide (41) @ Rs. 140.13/m ³ vide (41) ———— Rs. 182515.				
④ Casts of sub grade & carters sheds do ———— etc.				
Qty = 636.90 m ³ vide (41) @ Rs. 176.86/m ³ ———— Rs. 112642.00				
⑤ Casts of irregular sub-base (as per (41)) do ———— etc.				
Qty = 664.43 m ³ vide (41) @ Rs. 2904.86/m ³ ———— Rs. 1930862.00				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) 1/4" & filling joint sealing — do — etc.					
Qty = 24.00 m videt- (45)					
@ b. 37.04/m —					f. 889.00
(22) 1/4" wood holes in floor 10" & return wall — do — etc.					
Qty = 36.00 m videt- (45)					
@ b. 10.25/m —					f. 3690.00
(23) 1/4" painting on parapet at CD — do — etc.					
Qty = 53.12 m ² videt- (45)					
@ b. 97.18/m ² —					f. 5162.00

(24) 1/4" S/P & plating 11450
bar on Super Structure
— do — etc.

Qty = 0.986 mt videt- (45)

@ b. 47137.92/mt — f. 46428.00

Total = f. 5490526.00

Add 12% GST (+) f. 658859.00

Add 1% LC (+) f. 54905.00

Add S. fee (+) f. 63507.00

Total = f. 6268140.00

Less 1.22% as per Agreement (-) f. 76421.00

Total = f. 6191669.00

Less previous payment (-) f. 4356775.00

Total = f. 1834894.00

Di
08/05/2023
J2